
Championnat Départemental 

NOYON

Classement par équipe : Lycées Mixtes 21 Equipes classées

Dos Cat Nom Prénom Pla Points Dos Cat Nom Prénom Pla Points

1 LYC FELIX FAURE BEAUVAIS 
33,379

1776

1796

PETIT lucie

GALEA adèle

MARLOT thomas

1

3

3

1799

1800

RIVIERE thomas

ROULLET xavier

8

9

1782

(code de l'établissement : 2351) Amiens

CF

CF

CG

1,851

5,555

3,896

CG

CG

10,389

11,688

MAQUAIRE mano 8CF1779

Pts

2 LYC CONDORCET MERU 
67,743

1749

1756

LECENE charlyne

BOULLANGER so

BOYER corentin

1

17

4

1763

1762

LORIENT kenny

LATIFI yohan

6

12

1769

(code de l'établissement : 2350) Amiens

JF

CF

CG

7,692

31,481

5,194

CG

CG

7,792

15,584

CHOQUE vladimir 18CG1757

Pts

3 LP CHARLES DE BOVELLES NOYON 
74,270

1814

1824

COCQUET clara

LEBOEUF consta

VAYSSAT mathieu

4

6

27

1822

1718

NANCEL edouard

TERLET evan

6

20

1813

(code de l'établissement : 2311) Amiens

CF

CF

MG

7,407

11,111

10,424

JG

CG

19,354

25,974

BOULANGER tho 22CG1817

Pts

4 LYC JEAN MONNET CREPY-EN-VALOIS 
92,989

1832

1843

CHARBONNIER l

ROUSSEL camille

SULTANA victor

2

10

11

1857

1833

MATHIEU anthony

VAN ROOKHUIJZ

7

12

1846

(code de l'établissement : 2362) Amiens

JF

CF

CG

15,384

18,518

14,285

JG

CF

22,580

22,222

DAMOISEAU vict 8JG1853

Pts

5 LYC FELIX FAURE BEAUVAIS 2
98,025

1772

1795

MAQUAIRE mano

COLLOT lilou

MAGNY léo

8

11

13

1797

1774

PIECHOTA-FAUV

DION leane

14

15

1779

(code de l'établissement : 2351) Amiens

CF

CF

CG

14,814

20,370

16,883

CG

CF

18,181

27,777

GUILBERT léa 18CF1778

Pts

6 LPO PAUL LANGEVIN BEAUVAIS 
103,388

1745

1746

VAN ROOKUIJZE

CARON pauline

GUYARD damien

2

9

1

1748

1744

TATIN lucas

MARIETTE emilie

2

16

1742

(code de l'établissement : 2316) Amiens

CF

JF

JG

3,703

69,230

3,225

JG

CG

6,451

20,779

DALENCOURT th 17CG1743

Pts

7 LP INDUSTRIEL MIREILLE GRENET 
COMPIEGNE 

106,730

1722

1728

BOITEL anaïs

HAMMERMULLE

LAMBERT bastien

5

3

10

1733

1723

MAGNIER maxim

N'DJAYE fatoumat

11

14

1720

(code de l'établissement : 2305) Amiens

CF

JF

CG

9,259

23,076

12,987

JG

CF

35,483

25,925

CAMPANA alice 22CF1721

Pts

8 LPO CHARLES DE GAULLE COMPIEGNE 
108,408

1897

1900

CROCHEZ amelie

LEMOINE anais

DUPAIN guillaume

13

20

5

1905

1903

DEHOVE jules

RODRIGUES enz

5

19

1894

(code de l'établissement : 2378) Amiens

CF

CF

CG

24,074

37,037

6,493

JG

CG

16,129

24,675

JEZEQUEL marie 30CF1896

Pts

9 LYC JEAN MONNET CREPY-EN-VALOIS 2
162,350

1829

1853

PERERA cassand

DESMEULES eug

DAMOISEAU vict

4

19

8

1856

1861

LANGE brice

SAMBAR alexis

9

32

1849

(code de l'établissement : 2362) Amiens

JF

CF

JG

30,769

35,185

25,806

JG

CG

29,032

41,558

VIALLE MIGNON 33CG1844

Pts

10 LA LEGTA AIRION AIRION 
174,624

1881

1886

PAITEL gwenaëlle

SOEST charline

MEIRELES GON

16

25

21

1882

1887

BODE matys

NOE joffrey

27

28

1880

(code de l'établissement : 2376) Amiens

CF

CF

CG

29,629

46,296

27,272

CG

CG

35,064

36,363

THIERRY dorian 34CG1888

Pts

11 LYC FELIX FAURE BEAUVAIS 3
200,099

1804

1788

GUILBERT léa

DUPUY fannie

DUMOULIN louis

18

5

31

1790

1781

FABUREL corenti

PALPIED lola

35

23

1778

(code de l'établissement : 2351) Amiens

CF

JF

CG

33,333

38,461

40,259

CG

CF

45,454

42,592

RAHMANI eléa 26CF1784

Pts

12 LP CHARLES DE BOVELLES NOYON 2
219,624

1821

1817

BOUILLARD célia

MINARD camille

BOULANGER tho

21

6

22

1818

1815

CROGUENNEC a

ROLKOWSKI luci

36

32

1812

(code de l'établissement : 2311) Amiens

CF

JF

CG

38,888

46,153

28,571

CG

CF

46,753

59,259

TCHISSAMBOU d 38CF1816

Pts

13 LYC HUGUES CAPET SENLIS 
233,762

1867

1874

BARBIER juliette

SALANDRE malla

LEMA pierre henri

43

50

3

1877

1871

NOBLET hugo

LANGEOIS esteb

4

30

1863

(code de l'établissement : 2363) Amiens

CF

CF

JG

79,629

92,592

9,677

JG

CG

12,903

38,961

HENRYOT yolan 67CG1870

Pts

14 LYC JEAN MONNET CREPY-EN-VALOIS 3
241,049

1831

1844

BAUDOT eugenie

BELLEFEMINE m

VIALLE MIGNON 

24

28

33

1838

1847

GOURDAIN clém

LAGATHU tifenn

37

7

1826

(code de l'établissement : 2362) Amiens

CF

CF

CG

44,444

51,851

42,857

CG

JF

48,051

53,846

LECOMTE antoin 47CG1839

Pts
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15 LYC CONDORCET MERU 2
246,655

1751

1757

BRUYANT shaïna

DEBOUTEILLER 

CHOQUE vladimir

40

42

18

1764

1767

MANDEREAU ed

SAID yanis

26

29

1750

(code de l'établissement : 2350) Amiens

CF

CF

CG

74,074

77,777

23,376

CG

CG

33,766

37,662

DESPRETZ remi 41CG1758

Pts

16 LYC FELIX FAURE BEAUVAIS 4
267,899

1780

1786

RAHMANI eléa

NOLLET emma

BORNAND esteb

26

27

38

1805

1791

COHIN matthieu

FRENOIS nyls

18

48

1784

(code de l'établissement : 2351) Amiens

CF

CF

CG

48,148

50,000

49,350

JG

CG

58,064

62,337

YAOUNI zacharia 49CG1801

Pts

17 LA LEGTA AIRION AIRION 2
271,376

1889

1888

LAHOCHE angèle

HRYCKO justine

THIERRY dorian

29

8

34

1891

1885

MICHELET timoth

LESIESKA kevin

17

44

1879

(code de l'établissement : 2376) Amiens

CF

JF

CG

53,703

61,538

44,155

JG

CG

54,838

57,142

COMPAGNON ch 65CG1883

Pts

18 LP INDUSTRIEL MIREILLE GRENET 
COMPIEGNE 2

283,618

1724

1734

CAMPANA alice

WELYKYJ lison

PORTHAULT yoh

22

37

15

1730

1726

PORTHAULT bapt

DUCROCQ tristan

45

52

1721

(code de l'établissement : 2305) Amiens

CF

CF

JG

40,740

68,518

48,387

CG

CG

58,441

67,532

SOCHARD quenti 53CG1732

Pts

19 LYC JEAN MONNET CREPY-EN-VALOIS 4
322,447

1827

1839

DUTITRE lise

BOUCHAREB loa

LECOMTE antoin

34

39

47

1854

1834

DUROYON ambro

AVERLANT valent

19

50

1830

(code de l'établissement : 2362) Amiens

CF

CF

CG

62,962

72,222

61,038

JG

CG

61,290

64,935

POSKO reann 21JG1860

Pts

20 LYC FELIX FAURE BEAUVAIS 5
345,764

1777

1801

CHAUMEIL lea

GAMICHON leoni

YAOUNI zacharia

35

36

49

1798

1794

POULLAIN lucas

LE GALLOU oan

57

59

1771

(code de l'établissement : 2351) Amiens

CF

CF

CG

64,814

66,666

63,636

CG

CG

74,025

76,623

BROUILLY elise 10JF1803

Pts

21 LPO CHARLES DE GAULLE COMPIEGNE 
2

352,691

1899

1902

JEZEQUEL marie

VASSEUR gwena

PHILIPPE maxime

30

33

51

1901

1895

FORJANIC rémy

GUERRIER juliett

68

44

1896

(code de l'établissement : 2378) Amiens

CF

CF

CG

55,555

61,111

66,233

CG

CF

88,311

81,481

RAMUS quentin 28JG1906

Pts
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